
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

St.Nr. 

94 

1 

G23 

9 

32 

G56 

92 

89 

55 

65 

6 

19 

4 

5 

74 

G28 

G37 

35 

14 

10 

G79 

G58 

17 

85 

42 

Name 

Jonas FOLGER 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Valentin DEBISE 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Marc MOSER 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Marco FETZ 

Julian PUFFE 

Ricardo BRINK 

Jan MOHR 

Daniel RUBIN 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Côme GEENEN 

Nils ENDTER 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Danny VAN DER SLUIS 

Thomas HAINTHALER 

David DATZER 

Tim EBY 

Björn STUPPI 

Valentin REITMAIR 

Klasse 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Nat 

DEU 

UKR 

FRA 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

RUS 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

HUN 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

Runden 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

Diff. 

9.472 

16.805 

19.264 

19.346 

24.439 

27.968 

30.613 

35.185 

37.113 

41.768 

41.938 

44.868 

55.234 

1:04.365 

1:04.550 

1:08.886 

1:10.452 

1:11.096 

1:12.512 

1:25.476 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Abstand 

9.472 

7.333 

2.459 

0.082 

5.093 

3.529 

2.645 

4.572 

1.928 

4.655 

0.170 

2.930 

10.366 

9.131 

0.185 

4.336 

1.566 

0.644 

1.416 

12.964 

1 Runde 

0.178 

43.761 

31.629 

Beste Zeit. 

1:27.228 

1:28.439 

1:28.438 

1:28.880 

1:28.913 

1:28.951 

1:29.080 

1:29.537 

1:29.530 

1:28.692 

1:29.970 

1:29.740 

1:30.017 

1:29.583 

1:30.637 

1:30.782 

1:31.654 

1:31.419 

1:30.474 

1:31.155 

1:31.706 

1:31.866 

1:32.432 

1:34.117 

1:33.920 

In Runde 

3 

12 

6 

13 

17 

14 

7 

7 

6 

4 

5 

13 

7 

15 

10 

17 

11 

11 

18 

14 

9 

14 

10 

11 

10 

Punkte 

25 

20 

0 

16 

13 

0 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

0 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
NO JUMP START 
CRASH #53 RIDER OK 
CRASH #42 RIDER REJOINED 

Vorsprung 

9.472 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

149,479 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:27.228 

Beste Geschw. 

152,373 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 14 Runden) 

NF 

St.Nr. 

36 

53 

Name 

Marc NEUMANN 

Alessandro POLITA 

Klasse 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Nat 

DEU 

ITA 

Runden 

8 

8 

Diff. 

10 Runden 

NF 

Abstand 

9 Runden 

Beste Zeit. 

1:32.975 

1:29.884 

In Runde 

5 

7 

Punkte 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
NO JUMP START 
CRASH #53 RIDER OK 
CRASH #42 RIDER REJOINED 

Vorsprung 

9.472 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

149,479 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:27.228 

Beste Geschw. 

152,373 

Beste Runde von 

94 - Jonas FOLGER 
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